SPECIFICATION
Colour Temperature CCT
3000K and 4000K with integrated switch to
select colour temperature.
Light Source
Indirect LED light source offering high visual
comfort
Distribution 180° 360°

Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
CODE POWER CCT DISTRIBUTION FINISH DRIVER DIMENSIONS LUMEN OUTPUT
KNIGHT-9-118-180-300 9W 3000K/4000K 180° RAL9004 Fixed Output Ø118 X H300 mm 754/799 lm
KNIGHT-9-118-180-1000 9W 3000K/4000K 180° RAL9004 Fixed Output Ø118 X H1000 mm 754/799 lm
KNIGHT-12-118-360-300 12W 3000K/4000K 360° RAL9004 Fixed Output Ø118 X H300 mm 1138/1199 lm
KNIGHT-12-118-360-1000 12W 3000K/4000K 360° RAL9004 Fixed Output Ø118 X H1000 mm 1138/1199 lm
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
KNIGHT
EXTERIOR BOLLARD LUMINAIRE